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Boom Lift AB14EJ

Specification SINOBOOM AB18EJ

Platform height maximum
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Working height
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Horizontal reach max
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Height - Stowed
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Lift capacity
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Turning radius - outside
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Turning radius - inside
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Machine Weight
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Power source

o A9 o
WAIITUN b

“IbE (M. / LIAT)

14.00 m.

16.00 m.

7.60 m.

2.00 m.

6.00 m.

1.73 m.

0.22 m.

230 kg.

3.51 m.

1.15 m.

7,100 kg.

48 V.DC

YUTAPAK CO.LTD ( U31h gm1sias $nia )
Tel : 061-4232797, 093-5289554 , 033-000954

Website : www.yutapak.com

6.00 m.

Facebook : Yutapak Boom lift Rental

E-mail : yutapak@hotmail.com
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AGM batteries

Non-marking tire foam-filled




